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SERIES 1: SCHOMBERG PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Schomberg Methodist Circuit [includes

Schomberg, Dunkerron, Penville], Schomberg, Dunkerron, Penville), 1907-1959

1999.028L

1999.028L

1999.028L

1999.028L

1999.028L

SERIES 2:

20s-1

20s-2

TR-1

TR-2

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Marriages

Burials

Membership Records
Circuit register

Board and Committee Records
Official Board minutes

Correspondence/Subject Files
Correspondence re membership

Audio Visual Records
See Accession File

DUNKERRON UNITED CHURCH, 1949-2010

2019.064L

2019.064L

2019.064L

2019.064L

2019.064L

2019.064L

1-1

Membership Records
Communion register

Board and Committee Records
Congregational Board minutes

Women’s Groups Records
Woman’s Association minutes
United Church Women minutes

Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
Sunday School financial records and reports

Church Histories
Church history

Scrapbooks
Scrapbook [photocopy of original]

FN2675.288

1920-1947
1919-1947
1919-1947

1907-1955

1935-1949

1944-1959

1954-1961

1988-2004

1950-1961
1962-1970
1971-1980
1980-1988
2006-2010

1949-1971

ca. 197-

[ca. 196-7]



