

Schomberg Pastoral Charge (Ont.)				Page 1 of 1
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 1: SCHOMBERG PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Schomberg Methodist Circuit [includes Schomberg, Dunkerron, Penville], Schomberg, Dunkerron, Penville), 1907-1959				
1999.028L	2os-1		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Baptisms Marriages Burials	1920-1947 1919-1947 1919-1947
1999.028L	2os-2		Membership Records Circuit register	1907-1955
1999.028L	TR-1		Board and Committee Records Official Board minutes	1935-1949
1999.028L	TR-2		Correspondence/Subject Files Correspondence re membership	1944-1959
1999.028L			Audio Visual Records See Accession File	
SERIES 2: DUNKERRON UNITED CHURCH, 1949-2010				
2019.064L	1-1		Membership Records Communion register	1954-1961
2019.064L	1-2		Board and Committee Records Congregational Board minutes	1988-2004
2019.064L	1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 2-1		Women's Groups Records Woman's Association minutes United Church Women minutes	1950-1961 1962-1970 1971-1980 1980-1988 2006-2010
2019.064L	2-2		Sunday School/Sabbath School Records Sunday School financial records and reports	1949-1971
2019.064L	2-3		Church Histories Church history	ca. 197-
2019.064L	2-4		Scrapbooks Scrapbook [photocopy of original]	[ca. 196-?]
			ENOCZE OCC	

FN2675.288